Position

Chief of Police

College Police Officer

College Police Officer

College Police Officer

College Police Officer

College Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Yuba CCD-Campus
Police

Total Wages

$92,570

$72,411

$68,397

$64,610

$61,689

$60,317

$14,520

$7,152

$5,431

$2,494

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,022

$27,905

$27,808

$27,431

$26,148

$27,094

$0

$0

$0

$0



