Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of Police		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$92,570	\$33,022
College Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$72,411	\$27,905
College Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$68,397	\$27,808
College Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$64,610	\$27,431
College Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$61,689	\$26,148
College Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$60,317	\$27,094
Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$14,520	\$0
Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$7,152	\$0
Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$5,431	\$0
Police Officer		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Campus Police	\$2,494	\$0